
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
211 
169 
815 
888 
105 
72 
69 

965 
175 
28 

956 
126 
164 
317 

890 
333 
404 

Name 
Zielony Poland 
MS-Forst 
Wald4tel Racing 
BOX #11 
Actionbike I 
Crazy Chicks 
GART 
Action Bike II 
Coyote Racing Team 
ZAIUKA RACE 
PJT Racing TEAM 
Die Ösis 
RACE4FUN 
Racing Team Upperswabia 

GAL 
DANI 
PP 

Best Tm 
2:01.464 
2:03.839 
2:05.053 
2:02.494 
2:04.782 
2:01.672 
2:06.595 
2:14.025 
1:57.654 
2:07.444 
2:18.572 
2:16.405 
2:02.426 
1:59.134 

Gap 

30.072 
1:23.953 

1 Lap 
45.375 
27.943 
22.976 
6 Laps 
2 Laps 

18 Laps 
3 Laps 

11 Laps 
7 Laps 
5 Laps 

Laps 
56 
56 
56 
55 
55 
55 
55 
49 
47 
29 
26 
15 
8 
3 

Class 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 

Endurance 
Endurance 
Endurance 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.072 

Avg. Speed 

131,925 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.654 

Best Speed 

145,035 

Best Lap by 

175 - Coyote Racing Team 

Printed: 05.07.2024 18:08:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Florian Schuh 

Race Director Karl Fröschl 

www.froeschlracing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LapFlo 

RW03 Fröschl Racing Pannonia II 
Rennen 

Endurance CUP 

Race (2:00:39 Time) started at 15:40:19 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

05.07.2024 15:40 


